
East Juniata  *

Juniata

Halifax

Millersburg

Upper Dauphin

Line Mountain

Championship Game - East Juniata 1, Juniata 1 (OT)  East Juniata wins on PKS 4-3.

#

1 Emalee Kellison Juniata

2 Kara Burris East Juniata

3 Lindi Snyder Line Mountain

4 Lauren Baublitz Juniata

5 Lindsay Steffen Halifax

5 Valeria Passalacqua East Juniata

5 Katie Eichman East Juniata

8 Hannah Ritzman Juniata

8 Amber Shrawder Line Mountain

8 Lauren Steffen Halifax

8 Kelsey Sorichetti Halifax

12 Kimberly Horchler Millersburg

12 Jenn Lehman Upper Dauphin

12 Rose Kell Upper Dauphin

15 5 tied with

GOALS

AGAINST

Tia Gototweski Upper Dauphin 9

Megan Boyer Millersburg 5

Krista Bainbridge Halifax 6

Miranda Shaffer East Juniata 5

Moriah Brothers Juniata 2

Lindsey Lowrey Juniata 1

MOST GOALS IN A GAME:

East Juniata - 7

MOST PLAYERS SCORING AT LEAST ONE GOAL:

East Juniata - 6

MOST PLAYERS HAVING AT LEAST ONE ASSIST:

Juniata - 8

MOST TIMES SHUTOUT:

Millersburg; Upper Dauphin - 2
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 * 2009-10 LEAGUE CHAMPIONS - East Juniata



TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

GIRLS SOCCER

2009-10

LEAGUE STANDINGS

MOST GOALS IN A GAME:

Kara Burris, East Juniata 4

MOST SAVES IN A GAME:

Tia Gototweski, Upper Dauphin 14

MOST SAVES IN A SEASON:

Tia Gototweski, Upper Dauphin 58

MOST LEAGUE GAMES IN WHICH A PLAYER SCORED:

Emalee Kellison, Juniata 4

Juniata 4, Line Mountain 0

Millersburg 1, Upper Dauphin 0

Halifax 4, Line Mountain 2

East Juniata 7, Line Mountain 3 Halifax 1, Upper Dauphin 0

Juniata 4, Upper Dauphin 1

East Juniata 1, Millersburg 0 East Juniata 2, Upper Dauphin 1

Halifax 2, Juniata 0

Juniata 1, East Juniata 0 Millersburg 2, Halifax 0

East Juniata 2, Halifax 1 Upper Dauphin 4, Line Mountain 1

Kara Burris East Juniata 12

Kimberly Horchler Millersburg 11

Lindsey Haubert Juniata 12

Katie Eichman East Juniata 10

Nicole Snyder Upper Dauphin 12

Mackenzie Bingaman Halifax 11

Janelle Lupolt Juniata 12

Kim Langhans Upper Dauphin 12

Elizabeth Steffen Halifax 11

Erin Feidt Millersburg 12

Megan Boyer Millersburg 12

Tuesday, September 8, 2009

Thursday, September 17, 2009 Saturday, September 19, 2009

Juniata 2, Millersburg 0

Saturday, September 26, 2009

Monday, September 28, 2009 Saturday, October 3, 2009

Monday, September 14, 2009

Millersburg 3, Line Mountain 2

Tuesday, October 20, 2009

RESULTS

Thursday, September 24, 2009

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE 

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS

FIRST TEAM FORWARD

GIRLS SOCCER ALL-STARS

2009-10

Tuesday, October 6, 2009 Monday, October 12, 2009

Thursday, October 15, 2009

FIRST TEAM MIDFIELDER

FIRST TEAM BACK

FIRST TEAM KEEPER



TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

GIRLS SOCCER

2009-10

LEAGUE STANDINGS

Emalee Kellison Juniata 11

Valeria Passalacqua East Juniata 12

Leah Jones East Juniata 10

Sara Shade Upper Dauphin 12

Lauren Steffen Halifax 11

Rachel Portzline Millersburg 11

Lauren Baublitz Juniata 9

Nicole Krabill Juniata 11

Rachel Becker East Juniata 12

Paige Robinson East Juniata 10

Rose Kell Upper Dauphin 12

Danelle Engle Halifax 11

Megan Thornberg Halifax 10

Meredith Troutman Millersburg 12

Moriah Brothers Juniata 12

Lindsay Steffen Halifax 12

Amy Jacobs Halifax 11

Joanna Swartz Juniata 10

Sharda Martz Upper Dauphin 12

Miranda Shaffer East Juniata 10

TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE 

GIRLS SOCCER ALL-STARS

2009-10

Mackenzie Bingaman Halifax 11

SECOND TEAM STRIKER

COACH OF THE YEAR AWARD

Lori Goodling East Juniata

SECOND TEAM MIDFIELDER

SECOND TEAM BACK

HONORABLE MENTION

 MOST VALUABLE PLAYER AWARD

SECOND TEAM KEEPER


